37003
Microfibre socket mop, 200g, "

Blue

Vikan Microfibre socket mop, is a versatile mop that can be used both wet and dry.
Fantastic performance in a variety of sectors such as food and beverage, food
retail, general manufacturing, facilities management.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Length/Depth

Product Width

Product Height

Net Weight

Plastic Packaging (Recycling Symbol "4")
Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (non food contact)
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

37003

100% Polyester (100%
Microfibre)

50 Pcs.
1500 Pcs
300 Pcs.

600 mm

330 mm

440 mm

350 mm

60 mm

60 mm

0.2 kg

0.0045 kg
0.0137 kg
0.0182 kg

0.22 kg

0.00126 M3

60 °C
5705022047600
15705028047595
96039099

CN

China



