

37003

# Microfibre socket mop, 200g, Blue



Vikan Microfibre socket mop, is a versatile mop that can be used both wet and dry. Fantastic performance in a variety of sectors such as food and beverage, food retail, general manufacturing, facilities management.

# Technical Data

<b>Item Number</b>	37003
<b>Material</b>	100% Polyester (100% Microfibre)
<b>Box Quantity</b>	50 Pcs.
<b>Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)</b>	1500 Pcs
<b>Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)</b>	300 Pcs.
<b>Box Length/Depth</b>	600 mm
<b>Box Width</b>	330 mm
<b>Box Height</b>	440 mm
<b>Product Length/Depth</b>	350 mm
<b>Product Width</b>	60 mm
<b>Product Height</b>	60 mm
<b>Net Weight</b>	0.2 kg
<b>Plastic Packaging (Recycling Symbol "4")</b>	0.0045 kg
<b>Cardboard Packaging (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)</b>	0.0137 kg
<b>Total Tare Weight</b>	0.0182 kg
<b>Gross Weight</b>	0.22 kg
<b>Cubic metre</b>	0.00126 M3
<b>Max usage temperature (non food contact)</b>	60 °C
<b>GTIN-13 Number</b>	5705022047600
<b>GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)</b>	15705028047595
<b>Customs Tariff Number</b>	96039099
<b>Country of Origin ISO Code</b>	CN
<b>Country of Origin</b>	China